Page 1/2 Rev. 11/04/19
DL_EBB_SPEC
EBB Series
HAZARDOUS LOCATION EMERGENCY LIGHT
© 2019 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
FEATURES
D

• EZG1 - Globe Guard
• VMPSD40 - Dome Reflector
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Description
EBB32010A2 3 Lamp, 20 Watt, Pendant Mount, 3/4" Hub
EBB32010A3 3 Lamp, 20 Watt, Pendant Mount, 1" Hub
EBB32010B3 3 Lamp, 20 Watt, Wall Mount, 1" Hub
Accessories (Order Separately)
VEXA400 Exit Accessory
EZG1 Globe Guard
VMPSD40 Dome Reflector
Remote Test
Station Included
VEXA400 EXIT Housing -
Sold separately
Page 2/2 Rev. 11/04/19
DL_EBB_SPEC
© 2019 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
EBB Series
HAZARDOUS LOCATION EMERGENCY LIGHT
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES
PHOTOMETRICS
STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE:
• Intelligent 2-wire input connection
• External push-to-test switch and AC-on indicator
• Battery re-charge within 24 hours
• AC Lock-out circuit
• Low voltage disconnect
• Conduit entry knock-out located at the top center
• Microprocessor controlled pulse charger
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
Standard: 32˚ to 104˚F (0˚ to 40˚C)
Weight: Approximate 48lbs
ACCESSORIES
Remote Test
Station Included
EZG1 Globe
Guard
VMPSD40
Dome Reflector
VEXA400 EXIT Housing -
Sold separately
Typical vertical ISO foot candle distribution. One 20 watt lamp aimed at 20°
below horizontal. Note: Some minor variations in light spread will occur as
each lamp is rotated up/down within the glass globe.
Pendant Wall
Pendant
A B C D
22”
(558mm)
21-1/4”
(539mm)
11-1/4”
(285mm)
18”
(457mm)
Wall
A B C D
22-7/8”
(580mm)